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Veterinary assistants
and laboratory animal
caretakers

Veterinarians

Number
employed

Median
income

Nonfarm animal
caretakers

29,360

56,815

122,243

$25,504

$90,378

$25,207

Pet and pet 
supplies stores

Pet care 
(except veterinary) 
services

Veterinary 
services

Number of
establishments

Paid
employees

Annual payroll
(B = billions)

15,466

9,164

30,611

83,605

108,695

323,197

$1.6B

$2.1B

$11.3B

American Community Survey

County Business Patterns

Note: County Business Patterns statistics only include establishments with paid employees.


