

	es	Number of stablishments	Paid employees	<b>Annual payroll</b> (B = billions)
•	Veterinary services	30,611	323,197	\$11.3B
	Pet care (except veterinary) services	15,466	83,605	\$1.6B
	Pet and pet supplies stores	9,164	108,695	\$2.1B

**County Business Patterns** 

	Number employed	Median income
Veterinarians	56,815	\$90,378
Veterinary assistants and laboratory animal caretakers	29,360	\$25,504
Nonfarm animal caretakers	122,243	\$25,207



American Community Survey

Note: County Business Patterns statistics only include establishments with paid employees.



U.S. Department of Commerce Economics and Statistics Administration U.S. CENSUS BUREAU *Census.gov*  Source: 2015 American Community Survey, 2014 County Business Patterns, NAICS 54194, 453910, 81291 www.census.gov/programs-surveys/acs/ www.census.gov/programs-surveys/cbp.html